
PIZZA

KIDS

R110 

R100

R110 

R110 

R145 

R165 

R145 

R145 

R145 

R140

THREE CHEESE 
MOZZARELLA, FETA & CHEDDAR

MARGARITA 
TOMATO BASE WITH MOZZARELLA

REGINA 
HAM & MUSHROOM

HAWAIIAN 
BACON & PINEAPPLE

FAB 
FETA, AVO & BACON

MEAT LOVERS 
BACON, HAM, SMOKEY CHEESE GRILLERS, PEPPERONI

PEPPERONI 
PEPPERONI & GARLIC

SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN 
CHICKEN, FETA, PEPPADEW & SWEET CHILI SAUCE

MEXICAN 
MINCE, CHEDDAR, ONIONS, CHILLIES OR JALAPENO

VEGETARIAN 
MUSHROOMS, OLIVES, FETA, MIXED PEPPERS, ONIONS
TOMATO

EXTRAS
 
CHEESE @ R25 CHEDDAR, MOZARELLA, FETA

VEG @ R15 MUSHROOMS, OLIVES, MIXED PEPPERS
JALAPENO, CHILLI, PINEAPPLE, PEPPADEW

AVO @ R35

MEAT @ R35 HAM, BACON, SMOKEY CHEESE GRILLERS
PEPPERONI, MINCE

CHICKEN STRIPS
 
CHICKEN NUGGETS
 
CHEESE GRILLERS
 
BURGER   
(BEEF/CHICKEN)

TOASTIES
CHEESE 
HAM & CHEESE 
HAM CHEESE & TOMATO 

PIZZA   
MARGARITA 
HAWAIIAN 

R60
 
R60
 
R60
 
R70

R40
R45
R55

R55
R60 

DESSERT

MILKSHAKES

HOT DRINKS

ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE
 
CHEESE CAKE SLICE
 
DOM PEDRO
 

R45
 
R50
 
R55 

STRAWBERRY
BUBBLEGUM
LIME
BANANA

CHOCOLATE
COFFEE
VANILLA

R50

COFFEE
 
DECAF COFFEE
 
ROOIBOS TEA
 
LIPTON TEA 

CAPPUCCINO SMALL
CAPPUCCINO LARGE

HOT CHOCOLATE 

MILO   

R33
 
R33
 
R30
 
R30 

R33
R43

R45 

R45   

THANK YOU FOR
YOUR SUPPORT

PLEASE GIVE US A
LIKE ON  

MENU
FOOD 

OUR FOOD IS MADE FRESH AND MIGHT 
TAKE A LITTLE LONGER TO PREPARE



BASKETS
JUMBO JET 
RIBS, CHICKEN STRIPS, SAMOSAS, JALAPENO POPPERS, WINGS
(ANY FLAVOUR), GARLIC BREAD, SMOKEY CHEESE GRILLERS, CHIPS
AND ANY 3 DIPS
(SERVES +- 8)

AIRBUS 
COCKTAIL RIBS, WINGS (ANY FLAVOUR), SMOKEY CHEESE GRILLERS, 
HALOUMI (GRILLED/FRIED), CHICKEN STRIPS, CRUMBED MUSHROOMS, 
SAMOSAS, CHIPS, AND ANY 2 DIPS

PRIVATE JET 
COCKTAIL RIBS, WINGS (ANY FLAVOUR), SMOKEY CHEESE GRILLERS, 
SAMOSAS, CHIPS AND ANY DIP

CESSNA
WINGS (ANY FLAVOUR), SMOKEY CHEESE GRILLERS, 
CHICKEN STRIPS, CHIPS AND ANY DIP

MICRO LIGHT
CRUMBED MUSHROOMS, HALOUMI (GRILLED/FRIED), CHIPS 
AND ANY DIP

DIPS: RANCH, BBQ, PERI-PERI, CHEESE, SWEET CHILLI, BLUE CHEESE
EXTRA DIP @ R25

BURGERS

WINGS
8 @ R99      16 @ R189      24 @ R289 

PLAIN, STICKY BBQ, MILD, HOT OR EXTRA HOT

SERVED WITH RANCH OR BLUE CHEESE DIP (24 WINGS GETS BOTH)
EXTRA DIP @ R25

STANDARD BURGER
BURGER GARNISH & AVIATORS BURGER SAUCE

CHEESE BURGER
THE NAME SAYS IT ALL

CHEESE & BACON BURGER
LIKE THE ONE ABOVE BUT WITH BACON

CHEESY JALAPENO BURGER
THINGS JUST GOT REAL

CREAMY MUSHROOM & BILTONG BURGER
WELCOME TO SA

BACON, FETA & AVO BURGER
TIMELESS

BLUE CHEESE & CRISPY BACON BURGER
IT’S A MOUTHFULL

BONELESS RIB BURGER
FLAMEGRILLED GOODNESS

SAUCY BURGER
CHOOSE ANY SAUCE, ALWAYS A CLASSIC

R890

R325

R215

R175

R145

R89

R110

R140

R140

R160

R160

R160

R150

R140

BREAKFAST

STARTERS & LIGHT MEALS

FULL ENGLISH
2 X EGGS, 3 X BACON, 1 X SAUSAGE (BOEREWORS/PORK), GRILLED
MUSHROOMS, HASHBROWN, GRILLED TOMATO, 2 X TOAST

SUNRISE
2 X EGGS, 2 X BACON, 1 X TOAST, GRILLED TOMATO

AVIATOR
150G STEAK, 3 X BACON, 2 X EGGS, FRIED ONIONS, GRILLED
MUSHROOMS, HASHBROWN, GRILLED TOMATO, 2 X TOAST

AVO ON TOAST
CIABATTA TOAST WITH SMASHED AVO

AVO ON TOAST - FIRST CLASS
CIABATTA TOAST WITH SMASHED AVO, BACON, FETA & MAYO

3 EGG OMELLETE - DICED BACON, GRILLED MUSHROOM, FRIED ONIONS,  
                                    DICED TOMATO
3 EGG OMELLETE - SAVOURY MINCE

TOASTED BACON, EGG  & CHEESE

MINCE ON TOAST 

CHICKEN LIVERS
HOT OR MILD

BEEF TRINCHADO
HOT OR MILD

CRUMBED MUSHROOMS
SERVED WITH TARTARE SAUCE

GARLIC SNAILS
CREAMY GARLIC SAUCE WITH GRILLED CHEESE ON TOP

FOCACCIA
GARLIC
GARLIC & FETA
3 CHEESES – CHEDDAR, MOZZARELLA, FETA
EXTRAS: SLICED JALAPENO R15

HALOUMI
GRILLED OR FRIED HALOUMI FINGERS WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

JALAPENO POPPERS
CREAM CHEESE & CHEDDAR FILLING WITH SWEET CHILI SAUCE

CHEESE BOMBS
3 CHEESE – CHEDDAR, MOZZARELLA, FETA 
3 CHEESE & CHILLIES OR JALAPENO 

LOADED CHIPS
CHIPS TOPPED WITH CHEESE SAUCE & GRILLED CHEDDAR CHEESE
EXTRAS: BACON R25, SLICED JALAPENO R20, GARLIC R15,
CHEDDAR CHEESE R25

R80

R100

R90

R100

R55
R65
R95

R85

R80

R70
R80

R70

R120

R59

R140

R70

R90

R85

R80

R70

R70

GRILLS

SALAD

HOMEMADE PIES

SIDES

RUMP STEAK 
300G, BASTED / PLAIN 

T-BONE  
500G, BASTED / PLAIN

FILLET 
300G, BASTED / PLAIN
 
STEAK TOPPINGS 
CREAMY MUSHROOM & BILTONG
CHEESY JALAPENO
BLUE CHEESE & CRISPY BACON
CAMEMBERT & BLACK CHERRY SAUCE

ADD SAUCE 
PEPPER, CHEESE, MUSHROOM, GARLIC, 
BLUE CHEESE, MONKEY GLAND, PERI-PERI

LAMB CHOPS 
3 X 120G, PLAIN / BASTED

RIBS 
400G, BASTED: STICKY BBQ

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 
ANY SAUCE (EXCL TOPPINGS)

SCHNITZEL TOPPINGS: 
CREAMY MUSHROOM & BILTONG
CHEESY JALAPENO
BLUE CHEESE & CRISPY BACON

ITALIAN SCHNITZEL 
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL TOPPED 
WITH ITALIAN TOMATO RELISH
MOZZARELLA & HERB MIX, 
OVEN BAKED

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 
PLAIN, ADD SAUCE R20

EISBEIN
PLAIN / BASTED

LAMB CURRY                                         CHICKEN & MUSHROOM

GUINNESS BEEF                                     

HOUSE SALAD
LETTUCE, ONIONS, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, FETA, OLIVES AND ANY DRESSING

FAB SALAD
HOUSE SALAD WITH FETA, AVO & BACON AND ANY DRESSING

CHICKEN SALAD
HOUSE SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN STRIPS AND ANY DRESSING

ADD: OLIVES R15, HALOUMI R35

DRESSING
GREEK, RANCH, ITALIAN

CHIPS                                                       HOUSE SALAD
PAP & SAUCE                                         VEG (BUTTERNUT & SPINACH)

R160

R175

R195

R50

R35

R215

R175

R120

R50

R165

R110

R175

R160

R130

R130

R85

R125

R125

R35
R40

R40
R40


