

#### PIZZA

R110 THREE CHEESE **MOZZARELLA. FETA & CHEDDAR** R100 **MARGARITA** TOMATO BASE WITH MOZZARELLA REGINA HAM & MUSHROOM R110 HAWAIIAN R110 **BACON & PINEAPPLE** FAB FETA, AVO & BACON R145 **MEAT LOVERS** R165 **BACON, HAM, SMOKEY CHEESE GRILLERS, PEPPERONI** R145 **PEPPERONI & GARLIC SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN** R145 CHICKEN, FETA, PEPPADEW & SWEET CHILI SAUCE R145 MINCE, CHEDDAR, ONIONS, CHILLIES OR JALAPENO **VEGETARIAN** R140 MUSHROOMS, OLIVES, FETA, MIXED PEPPERS, ONIONS **TOMATO EXTRAS** CHEESE @ R25 CHEDDAR, MOZARELLA, FETA

**VEG @ R15 MUSHROOMS, OLIVES, MIXED PEPPERS** JALAPENO, CHILLI, PINEAPPLE, PEPPADEW

AVO @ R35

MEAT @ R35 HAM, BACON, SMOKEY CHEESE GRILLERS PEPPERONI, MINCE

# **KIDS**

CHICKEN STRIPS	R60
CHICKEN NUGGETS	R60
CHEESE GRILLERS	R60
BURGER (BEEF/CHICKEN)	R70
TOASTIES CHEESE	R40
HAM & CHEESE	R45
HAM CHEESE & TOMATO	R55
PIZZA	
MARGARITA	R55
HAWAIIAN	R60

#### **DESSERT**

**ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE CHEESE CAKE SLICE R50 DOM PEDRO R55** 

#### **MILKSHAKES**

**STRAWBERRY BUBBLEGUM** LIME **BANANA** 

**CHOCOLATE** COFFEE **VANILLA** 

**R50** 

# HOT DRINKS

COFFEE	R33
DECAF COFFEE	R33
ROOIBOS TEA	R30
LIPTON TEA	R30
CAPPUCCINO SMALL CAPPUCCINO LARGE	R33 R43
HOT CHOCOLATE	R45
MILO	R45

# THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT

PLEASE GIVE US A LIKE ON





# FOOD MENU

OUR FOOD IS MADE FRESH AND MIGHT TAKE A LITTLE LONGER TO PREPARE

..........



FULL ENGLISH 2 X EGGS, 3 X BACON, 1 X SAUSAGE (BOEREWORS/PORK), GRILLED MUSHROOMS, HASHBROWN, GRILLED TOMATO, 2 X TOAST	R120
SUNRISE 2 X EGGS, 2 X BACON, 1 X TOAST, GRILLED TOMATO	R59
AVIATOR 150G STEAK, 3 X BACON, 2 X EGGS, FRIED ONIONS, GRILLED MUSHROOMS, HASHBROWN, GRILLED TOMATO, 2 X TOAST	R140
AVO ON TOAST CIABATTA TOAST WITH SMASHED AVO	R70
AVO ON TOAST - FIRST CLASS CIABATTA TOAST WITH SMASHED AVO, BACON, FETA & MAYO	R90
3 EGG OMELLETE - DICED BACON, GRILLED MUSHROOM, FRIED ONIONS,	R85
DICED TOMATO 3 EGG OMELLETE - SAVOURY MINCE	R80
TOASTED BACON, EGG & CHEESE	R70
MINCE ON TOAST	R70

#### **STARTERS & LIGHT MEALS**

CHICKEN LIVERS HOT OR MILD	R80
BEEF TRINCHADO HOT OR MILD	R100
CRUMBED MUSHROOMS SERVED WITH TARTARE SAUCE	R90
GARLIC SNAILS CREAMY GARLIC SAUCE WITH GRILLED CHEESE ON TOP	R100
FOCACCIA GARLIC GARLIC & FETA 3 CHEESES – CHEDDAR, MOZZARELLA, FETA EXTRAS: SLICED JALAPENO R15	R55 R65 R95
HALOUMI GRILLED OR FRIED HALOUMI FINGERS WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	R85
JALAPENO POPPERS CREAM CHEESE & CHEDDAR FILLING WITH SWEET CHILI SAUCE	R80
CHEESE BOMBS 3 CHEESE – CHEDDAR, MOZZARELLA, FETA 3 CHEESE & CHILLIES OR JALAPENO	R70 R80
LOADED CHIPS CHIPS TOPPED WITH CHEESE SAUCE & GRILLED CHEDDAR CHEESE EXTRAS: BACON R25, SLICED JALAPENO R20, GARLIC R15, CHEDDAR CHEESE R25	R70



# BASKETS

JUMBO JET RIBS, CHICKEN STRIPS, SAMOSAS, JALAPENO POPPERS, WINGS (ANY FLAVOUR), GARLIC BREAD, SMOKEY CHEESE GRILLERS, CHIPS AND ANY 3 DIPS (SERVES +- 8)	R890
AIRBUS COCKTAIL RIBS, WINGS (ANY FLAVOUR), SMOKEY CHEESE GRILLERS, HALOUMI (GRILLED/FRIED), CHICKEN STRIPS, CRUMBED MUSHROOMS, SAMOSAS, CHIPS, AND ANY 2 DIPS	R32
PRIVATE JET COCKTAIL RIBS, WINGS (ANY FLAVOUR), SMOKEY CHEESE GRILLERS, SAMOSAS, CHIPS AND ANY DIP	R215
CESSNA WINGS (ANY FLAVOUR), SMOKEY CHEESE GRILLERS, CHICKEN STRIPS, CHIPS AND ANY DIP	R175
MICRO LIGHT CRUMBED MUSHROOMS, HALOUMI (GRILLED/FRIED), CHIPS AND ANY DIP	R145

### WINGS

DIPS: RANCH, BBQ, PERI-PERI, CHEESE, SWEET CHILLI, BLUE CHEESE

8 @ R99 16 @ R189 24 @ R289

**CHOOSE ANY SAUCE, ALWAYS A CLASSIC** 

EXTRA DIP @ R25

PLAIN, STICKY BBQ, MILD, HOT OR EXTRA HOT

SERVED WITH RANCH OR BLUE CHEESE DIP (24 WINGS GETS BOTH) EXTRA DIP @ R25

#### **BURGERS**

STANDARD BURGER BURGER GARNISH & AVIATORS BURGER SAUCE	R89
CHEESE BURGER THE NAME SAYS IT ALL	R110
CHEESE & BACON BURGER LIKE THE ONE ABOVE BUT WITH BACON	R140
CHEESY JALAPENO BURGER THINGS JUST GOT REAL	R140
CREAMY MUSHROOM & BILTONG BURGER WELCOME TO SA	R160
BACON, FETA & AVO BURGER TIMELESS	R160
BLUE CHEESE & CRISPY BACON BURGER IT'S A MOUTHFULL	R160
BONELESS RIB BURGER FLAMEGRILLED GOODNESS	R150
SAUCY BURGER	R140

# **GRILLS**

300G, BASTED / PLAIN	K16U	RIBS 400G, BASTED: STICKY BBQ	KI/3
T-BONE 500G, BASTED / PLAIN	R175	CHICKEN SCHNITZEL ANY SAUCE (EXCL TOPPINGS)	R120
FILLET 300G, BASTED / PLAIN	R195	SCHNITZEL TOPPINGS: CREAMY MUSHROOM & BILTONG CHEESY JALAPENO	R50
STEAK TOPPINGS CREAMY MUSHROOM & BILTONG	R50	BLUE CHEESE & CRISPY BACON	
CHEESY JALAPENO		ITALIAN SCHNITZEL	R165
BLUE CHEESE & CRISPY BACON		CHICKEN SCHNITZEL TOPPED	
CAMEMBERT & BLACK CHERRY SAUCE		WITH ITALIAN TOMATO RELISH	
		MOZZARELLA & HERB MIX,	
ADD SAUCE	R35	OVEN BAKED	
PEPPER, CHEESE, MUSHROOM, GARLIC,			
BLUE CHEESE, MONKEY GLAND, PERI-PI	ERI	GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	R110
	D045	PLAIN, ADD SAUCE R20	
LAMB CHOPS	R215		
3 X 120G, PLAIN / BASTED		EISBEIN	R175
		PLAIN / BASTED	

# HOMEMADE PIES

LAMB CURRY R160 CHICKEN & MUSHROOM	R130
------------------------------------	------

GUINNESS BEEF R130

# SALAD

LETTUCE, ONIONS, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, FETA, OLIVES AND ANY DRESSING	
FAB SALAD HOUSE SALAD WITH FETA, AVO & BACON AND ANY DRESSING	R125
CHICKEN SALAD HOUSE SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN STRIPS AND ANY DRESSING	R125
ADD: OLIVES R15, HALOUMI R35	

**R85** 

DRESSING GREEK, RANCH, ITALIAN

**HOUSE SALAD** 

# SIDES

CHIPS R35 HOUSE SALAD R40 PAP & SAUCE R40 VEG (BUTTERNUT & SPINACH) R40

